
Bite

71123 - Mini Cocoa Beignets with White Chocolate Filling 8 Pac...
Cocoa mini beignet filled with white chocolate, product made in France. A gourmet product ideal as a snack. Our authentic French recipe includes
fresh eggs and butter for the softest dough. Each beignet is generously filled with white chocolate. Our beignets have no artificial colors or flavors, no
preservatives, and are GMO-free.

MARKETING

To be displayed in the in-store bakery
department. It's a good idea to offer our
French Beignets for breakfast near
Brioches and other European delicacies
such as waffles and crepes.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

ABQ0082 10820581711235 16/7.05 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Bite Bite Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

8.52 LBR 7.05 LBR No France Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.7 INH 11.8 INH 9.4 INH 1.01 FTQ 10x09 423 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
8 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 beignet

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g

Saturated Fat 2.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg

Sodium 70 mg

Total Carbohydrates 12 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 6 g

Includes 5 g Added Sugars

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0.4 mcg

Calcium 20 mg

Iron 0.3 mg

Potassium 60 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw & Serve---UNIT UPC: 820581711238---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable fats (rapeseed, certified
palm), water, BUTTER, EGG, EGG white, whole MILK
powder, dextrose, sunflower oil, WHEY powder, WHEAT
gluten, cocoa powder 1.2%, yeast, skimmed MILK
powder, salt, emulsifiers: E471, E332 (SOYA), cocoa
butter 0.4%, WHEAT starch, natural vanilla flavor, colour:
E160a(iv), antioxidant: E300, malted WHEAT flour.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Fully baked product. Just thaw and serve.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Great for breakfast to share with family and
friends.In France we also eat them as a snack in the
afternoon "le goûter" (afternoon break).They can
also make a great desserts with ice cream,
chocolate sauce and other toppings.

MORE INFORMATION
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